Dennistoun Community Council
DennistounCC.org.uk

MEETINGS
2014

You are warmly invited to attend
your Community Council meetings on

THE SECOND TUESDAY OF EVERY MONTH AT 7:00PM

Gingerbread Hall, 128 Armadale Street
Dennistoun G31 2TL
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Tuesday 14th January Tuesday 8th July
Tuesday 11th February Tuesday 12th August
Tuesday 11th March Tuesday 9th September
Tuesday 8th April Tuesday 14th October + AGM
Tuesday 13th May Tuesday 11th November
Tuesday 10th June Tuesday 9th December
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